
KINDER KIDS CLOTHING ORDER FORM 
Date:

Parent/Caregiver name:

Phone:

Prices are inclusive of Preschool Logo. 
If you require your kinder uniform before the start of the kinder 
year, please have your order in by January 16th 2026 

Kinder:

Payment details: By credit card via phone or 
EFT to Unique Safety Services BSB: 013 620 ACC: 109 389 355 

Order online at 
or scan this order form and email to info@uniquesafetyservices.com.au

Total

 40 Meninya Street Moama Ph 03 5482 6651
UNIQUE SAFETY SERVICES

No:

Payment is required when placing your order

ITEM                        PRICE  SIZE        COLOUR           QTY    TOTAL

Hot Pink/Purple/Navy/ Red/ Orange 

Royal Blue/Pea Green

Navy/ Red/Royal Blue

Navy/ Red/Royal Blue

Navy

Navy/ Royal Blue

Navy 

Hot Pink/Purple/Navy/ Red/ Orange

Royal Blue/Pea Green

55cm   
57cm
59cm

PLEASE CIRCLEPLEASE CIRCLE

2     6
4     8
2     6
4     8

T-shirt JBʼs

Polo Shirt JBʼs 

Long Sleeve Polo JBʼs

1/2 Zip Polar Fleece JBʼs

$13.95

$21.95

$26.95

$34.95

$38.95

$36.95

$28.95

4  6  8

4  6  8

4  6  8

4  6  8

4  6  8

S or M

$18.95

$5

$15.95

$5

Full Zip Polar Fleece JBʼs 

Fleecy Hoodie JBʼs 

Fleecy Sweat 280gm JB 

Wide Brim 

Name embroidery

Bucket Hat 

Name embroidery

Navy 

Navy 

1KT

2KP

2KLP

3KP

3FJ

3POH

3PFS

CODE

Please note: We can add your Embroidery name on hats only


