

UNIQUE SAFETY SERVICES

40 Meninya Street Moama Ph 03 5482 6651

KINDER KIDS CLOTHING ORDER FORM

Date:	Kinder:	No:
Parent/Caregiver	name:	
Phone:		

ITEM	CODE	PRICE	SIZE PLEASE CIRCLE	COLOUR PLEASE CIRCLE	QTY	TOTAL
T-shirt JB's	1KT	\$13.95	2 6 4 8	Hot Pink/Purple/Navy/ Red/ Orange Royal Blue/Pea Green		
Polo Shirt JB's	2KP	\$21.95	2 6 4 8	Hot Pink/Purple/Navy/ Red/ Orange Royal Blue/Pea Green		
Long Sleeve Polo JB's	2KLP	\$26.95	4 6 8	Navy		
1/2 Zip Polar Fleece JB's	ЗКР	\$34.95	4 6 8	Navy/ Red/Royal Blue		
Full Zip Polar Fleece JB's	3FJ	\$38.95	4 6 8	Navy/ Red/Royal Blue		
Fleecy Hoodie JB's	3РОН	\$36.95	4 6 8	Navy		
Fleecy Sweat 280gm JB	3PFS	\$28.95	4 6 8	Navy		
Wide Brim		\$18.95	55cm - 57cm	Navy/ Royal Blue		
Name embroidery		\$5	59cm			
Bucket Hat		\$15.95	S or M	Navy		
Name embroidery		\$5	3 3			

Please note: We can add your Embroidery name on hats only

Prices are inclusive of Preschool Logo.

If you require your kinder uniform before the start of the kinder year, please have your order in by January 16th 2026

Total

Payment details: By credit card via phone or EFT to Unique Safety Services BSB: 013 620 ACC: 109 389 355

Payment is required when placing your order

Order online at uniquesafetyservices.com.au or scan this order form and email to info@uniquesafetyservices.com.au